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BLASBAND David
BOLLUE Quintin
BOUTE Sander
BRUYNINCKX Neil
BUELENS Jentl
COOLEN sStef
CORNELIS Paul

de SMET Yoren
EVERS Keanu
GORIS Emiel

HENRY Bryan
KOLODZIEJCZYK Andy
MICHAUX Randhall
MILPAS Axl
MONDELAERS Erik
NEVEN Frank

OP de BEECK Anton
van den BOSCH Mathias
van der VELDE Jenne
van EGDOM Michael
van ESPEN Arne

van NOTEN Patrick
VERHAEGEN Bryan
VERTESSEN Ruben

Pos

ENTRY LIST BY TEAM

Shoots/

As of WED 8 JAN 2014
BEL - Belgium

Height

Catches m/ftin

@
~
-

~

X

1.83/6'0"
1.85/6"1"
1.79 /510"
1.83/6'0"
1.81/511"
1.67/5%6"
1.86/6"1"
1.72/58"
1.76 /59"
1.78 /510"
1.76 /59"
1.78 /510"
1.72/58"
1.87/62"
1.86/6"1"
1.83/6'0"
1.86/6"1"
1.62/5'4"
1.75/59"
1.80/5"11"
1.90/6'3"
1.72/58"
1.70/57"
1.72/58"

Weight
kg / Ibs

84 /185
70/154
76 /168
86 /190
73 /161
60/132
65/143
68 /150
73 /161
94 /207
75/ 165
70/154
82 /181
82 /181
76 /168
67 /148
82/181
571126
731161
85/187
73 /161
70/ 154
741163
68 /150

Date of Birth

11 DEC 1996
5 JUL 1995

8 JAN 1994
2 JUN 1994
16 JAN 1995
11 APR 1996
14 MAY 1994
23 NOV 1994
25 FEB 1996
1 AUG 1996
20 AUG 1995
15 MAR 1995
23 MAR 1994
19 JUL 1994
29 SEP 1994
26 MAY 1995
24 JUN 1994
26 JAN 1995
26 DEC 1995
4 JAN 1995
23 JAN 1996
20 NOV 1995
18 NOV 1994
1 MAR 1994

Strasbourg Etoile Noir
IHC Leuven

IHC Leuven

White Caps Turnhout
Olympia Heist op den Berg
White Caps Turnhout
Liege Bulldogs

Liege Bulldogs

IHC Leuven

HYC Herentals
Karhu-Kissat Helsinki
Geleen Smoke Eaters
Liege Bulldogs

Liege Bulldogs

IHC Leuven

Liege Bulldogs

HYC Herentals
Phantoms Deurne
HYC Herentals

IHC Leuven

Olympia Heist op den Berg
Kolner Haie
Phantoms Deurne
Phantoms Deurne

Total: 21 players and 3 goalkeepers

Team officials:

Function Citizenship Date of Birth
Head Coach: van der LOCHT Dominique BEL 14 SEP 1963
Assistant Coach: van EEMEREN Peter BEL 22 JUL 1962
Team Leader: LUYKX Laurens BEL 16 JUN 1967
Equipment Manager: MONDELAERS Patrick BEL 8 AUG 1957
Physiotherapist: MALLE Cedric BEL 6 MAR 1987

NOTE
Prior to the initial directorate meeting, which occurs before the team's participation in the competition, there may be a large number of players included in
this output. Following that meeting the team's roster will be reduced to no more than the maximum number of players allowed.

LEGEND
D Defense F Forward GK  Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey Number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right

IHM364000_32E 5.0 Report Created WED 8 JAN 2014 10:33 GMT+2 Page 1/1
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ENTRY LIST BY TEAM
As of WED 8 JAN 2014
BUL - Bulgaria

Shoots/ Height Weight

P Date of Birth
o= Catches m/ftin kg / Ibs SIE TS

22 BLAGOEV Georgi F L 1.72/58" 65/143 5 SEP 1997 Slavia Sofia
14 BOTSEV Valentin F L 1.70 /57" 747163 3 NOV 1995 Slavia Sofia
23 BOZHANOV Nikolay D L 1.82/6'0" 75/165 6 DEC 1994 CSKA Sofia
5 DAVIDOV Kostadin F L 1.75/5'9" 68/150 17 APR 1997 Slavia Sofia
17 DIKOV Veselin F R 1.70/57" 62/137 21 FEB 1998 Slavia Sofia
19 DIMITROV Georgi D R 1.80/5"11" 70/ 154 3 JUN 1997 Levski Sofia
8 EFTIMOV Maksim F R 1.75/5'9" 74/163 28 MAY 1995 Ice Devils Sofia
10 GACHEV Yanaki F R 1.73/5'8" 70/154 27 AUG 1997 CSKA Sofia
4 GENKOV Atanas F R 1.75/5'9" 75/165 22 MAY 1998 Slavia Sofia
11 GEORGIEV Tomislav F R 1.78 /510" 67 /148 8 JUN 1997 Slavia Sofia
3 IVANOV Bogdan D R 1.80/5"11" 80/176 11 JUN 1996 Slavia Sofia
2 MLADENOV Reymand D L 1.78 /510" 80/176 25NOV 1998 Slavia Sofia
20 NIKOLOV Nikolay GK L 1.71/57" 70/154 4 MAY 1995 CSKA Sofia
21 PANEV Aleksandar F L 1.75/5'9" 70/154 14 MAY 1996 CSKA Sofia
16 SEMKOV Kristian F R 1.75/5'9" 62/137 25 APR 1997 Levski Sofia
13 TALEV Martin F L 1.88/62" 72/159 8 AUG 1994 Slavia Sofia
9 VASILEV Aleksandar D R 1.86/6"1" 78/172 6 JUL 1994 Slavia Sofia
1 VIDENOV Dimitar GK L 1.80/5"11" 65/143 10 AUG 1996 Slavia Sofia
6 VIDENOV Vasil F R 1.75/5'9" 75/165 10 AUG 1996 Slavia Sofia

Total: 17 players and 2 goalkeepers

Team officials:

Function Citizenship Date of Birth
Head Coach: MILANQV Martin BUL 10 JUN 1978
Assistant Coach: ROBINS Matthew CAN 15 JAN 1989
Team Leader: RIENDEAU Wylie CAN 15 OCT 1988
Equipment Manager: PEYCHINOQV Kiril BUL 28 OCT 1982
Team Doctor: DIMITROV Victor BUL 24 AUG 1957

NOTE
Prior to the initial directorate meeting, which occurs before the team's participation in the competition, there may be a large number of players included in
this output. Following that meeting the team's roster will be reduced to no more than the maximum number of players allowed.

LEGEND
D Defense F Forward GK  Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey Number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right

IHM364000_32E 7.0 Report Created WED 8 JAN 2014 16:09 GMT+2 Page 1/1
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ALBRECHT Richard
ALVA Fabian
ARJONA Bruno
BALCARCEL Cuauhtemoc
BARRON David
BOLANOS Augusto
BONILLA Raul

COBO Jean

COLAS Miguel

DIAZ Salvador
DUENAS Jorge
FERNANDEZ Ricardo
FLORES Kaleb
GARCIA Arturo
GUTIERREZ Mauricio
IBARRA Nestor
MARTINEZ Gustavo
PEREZ Jaime
PEREZ Jorge
RIVACOBA Miguel

x

~

ENTRY LIST BY TEAM
As of THU 9 JAN 2014
MEX - Mexico

Height Weight
Catches m/ftin kg / Ibs
1.88/62" 90/198

1.76 /59" 68/150

1.77 /510" 72/159

1.76 /59" 75/165
1.79/5"10" 74/163
1.85/6'1" 80/176
1.84/6'0" 81/179

1.78 /510" 75/ 165

1.78 /510" 70/ 154
1.70/5'7" 68/150
1.82/6'0" 78/172

1.74 /59" 69/152
1.75/5'9" 68/150
1.72/5'8" 68/150
1.70/57" 65/143
1.75/5'9" 70/ 154
1.81/5"11" 75/ 165
1.85/6'1" 80/176
1.92/6'4" 85/187
1.85/6'"1" 76/168

Shoots/

[ s i Vi vl v B s i Vi sl v il s B s i s i v s B R s i vl v B |

Date of Birth

11 JAN 1995
19 APR 1996
14 JUL 1995
12 APR 1994

2 FEB 1995
13 JAN 1995
21 FEB 1994
20 AUG 1994
4 OCT 1994
23 JAN 1995

5 SEP 1995
18 MAY 1995
15 AUG 1994
16 MAR 1996
21 JAN 1994
15 SEP 1994
8 NOV 1995

1 JUL 1997
14 JUL 1998
13 JUN 1994

Halcones Lomas Verdes
Osos San Jeronimo
Toros Monterrey

Pumas Distrito Federal
Tigres Metepec

Tigres Metepec

Osos San Jeronimo
Osos San Jeronimo
Borregos Monterrey
Tigres Metepec

Lerma Estado Ice Sharks
Osos San Jeronimo
Osos San Jeronimo
Agaves Jalisco

Tigres Metepec
Borregos Monterrey
Tigres Metepec

Osos San Jeronimo
Osos San Jeronimo
Aztec Eagle Warriors

Total: 18 players and 2 goalkeepers

Team officials:

Function Citizenship Date of Birth
Head Coach: CERVANTES Adrian MEX 22 DEC 1985
Assistant Coach: GONZALEZ Luis David MEX 7 OCT 1988
General Manager: BOTELLO Emilio MEX 21 FEB 1969
Team Leader: PEREZ ALFARO Jorge MEX 13 JAN 1970
Team Doctor: TELLEZ ROJAS Eva MEX 30 MAY 1955
Media Manager: LUETHJE PEREZ Lourdes MEX 24 NOV 1970

NOTE
Prior to the initial directorate meeting, which occurs before the team's participation in the competition, there may be a large number of players included in
this output. Following that meeting the team's roster will be reduced to no more than the maximum number of players allowed.

LEGEND
D Defense F Forward GK  Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey Number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right

IHM364000_32E 8.0 Report Created THU 9 JAN 2014 17:07 GMT+2 Page 1/1
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IIHF ICE HOCKEY U20 WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP DIV i

ENTRY LIST BY TEAM

As of FRI 6 DEC 2013
NZL - New Zealand

Shoots/ Height

Catches m/ftin

Weight
kg / Ibs

Date of Birth

20 BIGSBY Richard GK L 1.80/5"11" 73 /161 11 JAN 1994 Canterbury
6 BROWN Monty D L 1.88/6'2" 86/190 24 JAN 1997 Southern
10 BURNS Callum F R 1.74 /59" 727159 23 NOV 1996 Southern Stampede
13 COSLETT George D R 1.83/6'0" 78/172 13 APR 1994 Dunedin Thunder
17 DARLING Tristan F L 1.84/6'0" 85/187 20 SEP 1994 Dunedin Thunder
1 DIX Jakeb GK L 1.88/62" 85/187 6 OCT 1995 Botany Swarm
5 DRAKE Quinn D R 1.79/5'10" 84/185 12 FEB 1994 Southern Stampede
23 FRASER Blake F L 1.78/5'10" 84 /185 20 APR 1996 Botany Swarm
24 FREAR Lachlan D R 1.80/5'"11" 92/203 6 OCT 1996 Southern Stampede
18 HARRISON Shaun F R 1.86/6'1" 83/183 28 APR 1994 Dunedin Thunder
11 HEATHER Thomas D R 1.80/5'"11" 76/168 28 DEC 1996 Botany Swarm
4 HENDERSON Aaron F R 1.96/6'5" 85/187 29 APR 1995 Botany Swarm
7 JAGAU Kevin F R 1.75/59" 72/159 27 NOV 1995 Canterbury Red Devils
8 KENNEDY Tayler F R 1.80/5'11" 68/150 8 APR 1995 Canterbury
25 LEE Daniel GK L 1.85/6'1" 85/187 25 APR 1997 Canterbury Red Devils
19 LEISHMAN Logan D L 1.94/6'4" 90/198 26 APR 1995 Auckland
2 McCOMBE Blake D L 1.90/6'3" 92/203 13 JUN 1995 Botany Swarm
22 RICHARDS Thomas D R 1.92/6'4" 90/198 21 JAN 1994 Canterbury Red Devils
15 ROTH Benedict F L 1.85/6'"1" 84/185 29 APR 1996 Dunedin Thunder
12 TERLESK Evan D R 1.80/5"11" 77/170 25 JAN 1994 Auckland
21 WILLIAMS Josh D R 1.94/6'4" 87/192 24 MAR 1995 Canterbury

Total: 18 players and 3 goalkeepers

Team officials:

Function Date of Birth

Citizenship

Head Coach: REID Stephen NZL 5 MAR 1985
General Manager: SCOTT William NZL 21 OCT 1965
Physiotherapist: LEWIS Israel NZL 10 AUG 1986
Team Doctor: ALBRIGHT Jonathan CAN 25 JUL 1976
Team Staff: HAY Grant NZL 18 JUN 1957

NOTE
Prior to the initial directorate meeting, which occurs before the team's participation in the competition, there may be a large number of players included in
this output. Following that meeting the team's roster will be reduced to no more than the maximum number of players allowed.

LEGEND
D Defense F Forward GK  Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey Number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right

IHM364000_32E 1.0 Report Created FRI 6 DEC 2013 11:02 GMT+2 Page 1/1
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AUSTIN Kai

BOTHA Xander
BREMNER Callum
BREMNER Gareth
COMPTON Dylan
CROUCH Bradley
du BUISSON Reegan
du PREEZ Spencer
FISHER Daniel
FOURIE Ryan
GORDON Keenan
HUSSELMAN Brandon
KOTZE Philip
KROTZ Wesley
MALGAS Reelan
OBERY Alex
PRETORIUS Charl
SAAIMAN Janus
STRYDOM Marcello
THORNTON Keegan
VENTER Dylan
VERWEY Denzil
VISSER Luwandre
WHITFORD Darion
YOUNG Ruebin

ENTRY LIST BY TEAM

As of TUE 31 DEC 2013
RSA -South Africa

Shoots/ Height Weight

kg / Ibs

Catches m/ftin

F R 1.75/5'9" 72/159
F L 1.81/5"11" 74/163
D R 1.76 /59" 65/143
F R 1.73/5'8" 58/128
F R 1.70/5'7" 65/143
D R 1.82/6'0" 78/172
F R 1.86/6'1" 90/198
F R 1.76/5'9" 59/130
D R 1.88/62" 68/150
F R 1.74 /59" 70/154
D R 1.78 /50" 79/174
D R 1.85/6"1" 72/159
F R 1.82/6'0" 82/181
F R 1.73/58" 72/159
D R 1.60/5'3" 65/143
F R 1.71/57" 63/139
GK R 1.81/5"11" 64 /141
F R 1.82/6'0" 68/150
GK R 1.85/6'1" 90/198
F R 1.73/5'8" 70/154
F R 1.83/6'0" 85/187
D L 1.74/5'9" 68/150
D R 1.70/5'7" 66/146
F R 1.74/5'9" 63/139
D R 1.60/5'3" 70/154

Total: 23 players and 2 goalkeepers

Team officials:

Date of Birth

27 NOV 1995

6 OCT 1994
12 OCT 1994

2 JAN 1998
5 MAR 1997

5 JUN 1994
10 JUN 1995

6 FEB 1995
27 JUN 1995
20 FEB 1996
21 SEP 1996

8 AUG 1997
25 MAR 1994
31 AUG 1995

4 SEP 1995
10 FEB 1996
19 FEB 1997
23 NOV 1996
15 SEP 1997
20 JUN 1996
28 DEC 1994
31 MAR 1995
13 DEC 1994
10 FEB 1995
30 MAR 1995

Kempton Park Scorpions
Pretoria Capitals
Johannesburg Wildcats
Kempton Park Sabres
Kempton Park Sabres
Durban Knights
Pretoria Capitals
Pretoria Capitals
Johannesburg Vipers
Cape Town Penguins
Cape Town Penguins
Pretoria Capitals
Pretoria Capitals

Cape Town Penguins
Pretoria Ice Hawks
Cape Town Penguins
Northwood School
Pretoria Capitals
Kempton Park Sabres
Pretoria Capitals
Johannesburg Wildcats
Pretoria Capitals
Pretoria Capitals
Pretoria Ice Hawks
Cape Town Penguins

Date of Birth

Function
Head Coach:

Assistant Coach:
General Manager:
Equipment Manager:
Physiotherapist:

Team Staff:

MARAIS Andre
MAGMOED Deen
BOTHA Antoinette
GONSALVES Jason
EYDEN Devlin
BOTHA Nicholas

Citizenship
RSA
RSA
RSA
RSA
RSA
RSA

13 AUG 1981
2 MAY 1990
1 FEB 1968
4 SEP 1992
3 JAN 1986
21 MAY 1964

NOTE
Prior to the initial directorate meeting, which occurs before the team's participation in the competition, there may be a large number of players included in
this output. Following that meeting the team's roster will be reduced to no more than the maximum number of players allowed.

LEGEND
D Defense
No Jersey Number

F Forward GK
Pos Position R

Goalkeeper
Shoots or catches Right

L Shoots or catches Left

IHM364000_32E 2.0

Report Created TUE 31 DEC 2013 14:06 GMT+2
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ENTRY LIST BY TEAM

As of SUN 5 JAN 2014
TUR - Turkey

Shoots/ Height Weight

Catches m/ftin

Date of Birth

9 AKAY Batuhan
20 AKIN Berk

19 BAHCE Mustafa
15 BAKAL Ferhat

1 BAYBURTLU Tolga
25 BOZACI Tolga

8 DEMIRER Alihan
2 DORU Eren

13 ERDEM Firat

4 FANER Emre

11 FANER Fatih
24 GONAN Enes

12 HARS Ahmet

6 INANC Abdulkadir
22 KAMIS Doruk

17 KARS Omer

14 KAVAZ Sefa

3 OZDEMIR Mertcan
5 SAVAS Emrah

7 SECER Huseyin
18 SOLAK Gokalp
10 TAKAR Sefa
23 UZUNALI Ogun

Total: 20 players and 3 goalkeepers

Team officials:
Function
Head Coach:
Assistant Coach:
Assistant Coach:
General Manager:
Team Leader:
Equipment Manager:
Team Staff:

-~

X

Name

GOCMEN Tarik
ABAYLI Cafer
OGUZ Ibrahim
TOZUNLER Ferhat
SOLAK Hadi

KOC Aykut
KURUDIREK Irfan

kg / Ibs

1.76 /59" 73/161
1.71/57" 75/165
1.76/5'9" 66/ 146
1.83/6'0" 67/148
1.72/58" 78/172
1.75/5'9" 66/ 146
1.78/5'10" 80/176
1.71/57" 63/139
1.73/5'8" 75/165
1.76/5'9" 75/165

1.77 /510" 65/143
1.77 /510" 58/128

1.71/57" 70/154
1.65/5'%5" 65/143
1.75/5'9" 68/150
1.70/57" 65/143
1.60/5'3" 56/123
1.72/5'8" 727159
1.73/5'8" 67/148
1.76/5'9" 70/154
1.80/511" 68/ 150
1.75/5'9" 67/148

R
L
R
L
L
L
R
R
R
R
R
R
L
L
R
L
L
R
R
R
R
R
L

1.78 /510" 72/159

3 MAR 1995
14 NOV 1996
25 NOV 1997
16 MAR 1998
17 AUG 1994
24 JAN 1998
21 AUG 1995

2 MAR 1997
21 APR 1994
24 MAR 1994
12 MAR 1997
16 JUN 1995

6 MAY 1996

5 SEP 1995
22 MAY 1994
24 APR 1997

17 JUL 1997
14 APR 1994

1 APR 1997
28 JUN 1998
16 NOV 1994
25 JUN 1997

8 APR 1996

Citizenship
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR

Izmit Kagit

BB Ankara

BB Ankara

1zmit Kagit
Erzurum GSK
Kocaeli Izmit

1zmit Kagit

Izmit Kagit
Baskent Yildizlari Ankara
Erzurum GSK
Erzurum GSK
Bogazici Paten SK
Erzurum GSK
Erzurum GSK
1zmit Kagit
Erzurum GSK
Erzurum GSK

BB Ankara
Erzurum GSK
Erzurum GSK
Baskent Yildizlari Ankara
Erzurum GSK
Izmit Kagit

Date of Birth

3 SEP 1975
5 MAY 1979
12 NOV 1978
9 JUN 1984
21 OCT 1954
1 JUL 1981
18 JUL 1987

NOTE

Prior to the initial directorate meeting, which occurs before the team's participation in the competition, there may be a large number of players included in
this output. Following that meeting the team's roster will be reduced to no more than the maximum number of players allowed.

LEGEND
D Defense F
No Jersey Number

Pos

Forward GK
Position R

Goalkeeper
Shoots or catches Right

L Shoots or catches Left

IHM364000_32E 3.0

Report Created SUN 5 JAN 2014 13:38 GMT+2
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IIHF ICE HOCKEY U20 WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP DIV i

ICE HOCKEY

TEAM ROSTER

As of SAT 11 JAN 2014

Initial Registration 11 JAN 2014
BEL - Belgium

Shoots/ Height

= Catches m/ftin Date of Birth

No Name

Registration

1 BRUYNINCKX Neil GK L 1.83/6'0" 86/190 2 JUN 1994
2 van EGDOM Michael F L 1.80/511" 85/187 4 JAN 1995
3 van ESPEN Arne D L 1.90/6'3" 73/161 23 JAN 1996
4 BUELENS Jentl D L 1.81/511" 73/161 16 JAN 1995
5 VERTESSEN Ruben F L 1.72/58" 68/150 1 MAR 1994
6 van NOTEN Patrick F L 1.72/5'8" 70/154 20 NOV 1995
7 OP de BEECK Anton F L 1.86/6'"1" 82/181 24 JUN 1994
8 CORNELIS Paul F L 1.86/6'"1" 65/143 14 MAY 1994
10 GORIS Emiel F L 1.78 /510" 94 /207 1 AUG 1996
11 BOLLUE Quintin F R 1.85/6'"1" 70/154 5 JUL 1995
13 MONDELAERS Erik D R 1.86/6'1" 76/168 29 SEP 1994
15 van der VELDE Jenne F L 1.75/59" 73/161 26 DEC 1995
16 de SMET Yoren F R 1.72/58" 68/150 23 NOV 1994
17 MICHAUX Randhall F R 1.72/5'8" 82/181 23 MAR 1994
18 VERHAEGEN Bryan F R 1.70/5'7" 747163 18 NOV 1994
19 MILPAS Ax F L 1.87/6'2" 82/181 19 JUL 1994
20 EVERS Keanu GK L 1.76 /59" 73/161 25 FEB 1996
21 NEVEN Frank D L 1.83/6'0" 67/148 26 MAY 1995
23 KOLODZIEJCZYK Andy F R 1.78/510" 70/ 154 15 MAR 1995
24 van den BOSCH Mathias D L 1.62/54" 57/126 26 JAN 1995

Total: 18 players and 2 goalkeepers

Team Officials:

White Caps Turnhout

IHC Leuven

Olympia Heist op den Berg
Olympia Heist op den Berg
Phantoms Deurne

Kolner Haie

HYC Herentals

Liege Bulldogs

HYC Herentals

IHC Leuven

IHC Leuven

HYC Herentals

Liege Bulldogs

Liege Bulldogs

Phantoms Deurne

Liege Bulldogs

IHC Leuven

Liege Bulldogs

Geleen Smoke Eaters
Phantoms Deurne

LUYKX Laurens

MALLE Cedric
MONDELAERS Patrick
van der LOCHT Dominique
van EEMEREN Peter

Team Leader:
Physiotherapist:
Equipment Manager:
Head Coach:
Assistant Coach:

Facts and Figures:

Citizenship Date of Birth
BEL 16 JUN 1967
BEL 6 MAR 1987
BEL 8 AUG 1957
BEL 14 SEP 1963
BEL 22 JUL 1962

Average age: 18
Average height: 1.79/5'10"
Average weight: 741163
NOTE
* Registration date of single players is only shown when different from Initial Registration date
LEGEND
D Defence F Forward GK Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey number Pos Position R  Shoots or catches Right

IHM364000_33 1.0 Report Created  SAT 11 JAN 2014 23:37 GMT+2
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Division 11l

TEAM ROSTER

As of SAT 11 JAN 2014

Initial Registration 11 JAN 2014

BUL - Bulgaria

Shoots/

No Name

Height

= Catches m/ftin

Date of Birth

Registration

1 VIDENOV Dimitar GK L 1.80/5"11" 65/143 10 AUG 1996 Slavia Sofia
2 MLADENOV Reymand D L 1.78 /510" 80/176 25 NOV 1998 Slavia Sofia
3 IVANOV Bogdan D R 1.80/511" 80/176 11 JUN 1996 Slavia Sofia
4 GENKOV Atanas F R 1.75/5'9" 75/165 22 MAY 1998 Slavia Sofia
5 DAVIDOV Kostadin F L 1.75/5'9" 68/150 17 APR 1997 Slavia Sofia
6 VIDENOV Vasil F R 1.75/5'9" 75/165 10 AUG 1996 Slavia Sofia
8 EFTIMOV Maksim F R 1.75/5'9" 747163 28 MAY 1995 Ice Devils Sofia
9 VASILEV Aleksandar D R 1.86/6"1" 78/172 6 JUL 1994 Slavia Sofia
10 GACHEYV Yanaki F R 1.73/58" 70/154 27 AUG 1997 CSKA Sofia
11 GEORGIEV Tomislav F R 1.78 /510" 67 /148 8 JUN 1997 Slavia Sofia
13 TALEV Martin F L 1.88/62" 72/159 8 AUG 1994 Slavia Sofia
14 BOTSEV Valentin F L 1.70/57" 74/163 3 NOV 1995 Slavia Sofia
16 SEMKOV Kristian F R 1.75/59" 62/137 25 APR 1997 Levski Sofia
17 DIKOV Veselin F R 1.70/57" 627137 21 FEB 1998 Slavia Sofia
19 DIMITROV Georgi D R 1.80/5"11" 70/ 154 3 JUN 1997 Levski Sofia
20 NIKOLOV Nikolay GK L 1.71/57" 70/154 4 MAY 1995 CSKA Sofia
21 PANEV Aleksandar F L 1.75/5'9" 70/154 14 MAY 1996 CSKA Sofia
22 BLAGOEV Georgi F L 1.72/58" 65/143 5 SEP 1997 Slavia Sofia
23 BOZHANOV Nikolay D L 1.82/6'0" 75/165 6 DEC 1994 CSKA Sofia

Total: 17 players and 2 goalkeepers

Team Officials:

Function Name Citizenship Date of Birth
Team Doctor: DIMITROV Victor BUL 24 AUG 1957
Head Coach: MILANOV Martin BUL 10 JUN 1978
Equipment Manager: PEYCHINOQV Kiril BUL 28 OCT 1982
Team Leader: RIENDEAU Wylie CAN 15 OCT 1988
Assistant Coach: ROBINS Matthew CAN 15 JAN 1989

Facts and Figures:

Average age: 17
Average height: 1.77 /510"
Average weight: 711157

NOTE

* Registration date of single players is only shown when different from Initial Registration date

LEGEND

D Defence F Forward GK Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey number Pos Position R  Shoots or catches Right

IHM364000_33 2.0

Report Created  SAT 11 JAN 2014 23:38 GMT+2
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IIHF ICE HOCKEY U20 WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP DIV i

ICE HOCKEY

TEAM ROSTER
As of SAT 11 JAN 2014
Initial Registration 11 JAN 2014

MEX - Mexico

Shoots/ Height

Catches m/ftin Date of Birth

Registration

2 MARTINEZ Gustavo D R 1.81/5"11" 75/165 8 NOV 1995
3 BOLANOS Augusto F R 1.85/6'"1" 80/176 13 JAN 1995
4 FERNANDEZ Ricardo F R 1.74/59" 69/152 18 MAY 1995
5 IBARRA Nestor F R 1.75/5'9" 70/154 15 SEP 1994
6 RIVACOBA Miguel D L 1.85/6"1" 76/168 13 JUN 1994
7 BONILLA Raul D R 1.84/6'0" 81/179 21 FEB 1994
8 COBO Jean F R 1.78 /510" 75/165 20 AUG 1994
9 FLORES Kaleb D R 1.75/5'9" 68/150 15 AUG 1994
10 BARRON David F R 1.79/510" 74/163 2 FEB 1995
15 COLAS Miguel D R 1.78 /510" 70/ 154 4 OCT 1994
16 ALVA Fabian F R 1.76 /59" 68/150 19 APR 1996
17 BALCARCEL Cuauhtemoc F R 1.76 /59" 75/165 12 APR 1994
18 GUTIERREZ Mauricio F R 1.70/57" 65/143 21 JAN 1994
19 ARJONA Bruno F R 1.77 /510" 72/159 14 JUL 1995
20 PEREZ Jaime GK R 1.85/6'"1" 80/176 1 JUL 1997
21 DIAZ Salvador F R 1.70/5'7" 68/150 23 JAN 1995
22 DUENAS Jorge D R 1.82/6'0" 78/172 5 SEP 1995
23 PEREZ Jorge F L 1.92/6'4" 85/187 14 JUL 1998
24 GARCIA Arturo F R 1.72/58" 68/150 16 MAR 1996
25 ALBRECHT Richard GK R 1.88/62" 90/198 11 JAN 1995

Total: 18 players and 2 goalkeepers

Team Officials:

Tigres Metepec

Tigres Metepec

Osos San Jeronimo
Borregos Monterrey
Aztec Eagle Warriors
Osos San Jeronimo
Osos San Jeronimo
Osos San Jeronimo
Tigres Metepec
Borregos Monterrey
Osos San Jeronimo
Pumas Distrito Federal
Tigres Metepec

Toros Monterrey

Osos San Jeronimo
Tigres Metepec

Lerma Estado Ice Sharks
Osos San Jeronimo
Agaves Jalisco
Halcones Lomas Verdes

BOTELLO Emilio
CERVANTES Adrian
GONZALEZ Luis David
LUETHJE PEREZ Lourdes
PEREZ ALFARO Jorge
TELLEZ ROJAS Eva

General Manager:
Head Coach:
Assistant Coach:
Media Manager:
Team Leader:
Team Doctor:

Facts and Figures:

Citizenship Date of Birth
MEX 21 FEB 1969
MEX 22 DEC 1985
MEX 7 OCT 1988
MEX 24 NOV 1970
MEX 13 JAN 1970
MEX 30 MAY 1955

Average age: 18
Average height: 1.79/5"11"
Average weight: 741163
NOTE
* Registration date of single players is only shown when different from Initial Registration date
LEGEND
D Defence F Forward GK Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey number Pos Position R  Shoots or catches Right
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IIHF ICE HOCKEY U20 WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP DIV i

ICE HOCKEY

TEAM ROSTER

As of SAT 11 JAN 2014

Initial Registration 11 JAN 2014

NZL - New Zealand

Shoots/ Height

= Catches m/ftin Date of Birth

No Name

Registration

1 DIX Jakeb GK L 1.88/62" 85/187 6 OCT 1995
2 McCOMBE Blake D L 1.90/6'3" 92/203 13 JUN 1995
4 HENDERSON Aaron F R 1.96/6'5" 85/187 29 APR 1995
5 DRAKE Quinn D R 1.79/510" 84/185 12 FEB 1994
6 BROWN Monty D L 1.88/62" 86/190 24 JAN 1997
7 JAGAU Kevin F R 1.75/59" 727159 27 NOV 1995
8 KENNEDY Tayler F R 1.80/5"11" 68/150 8 APR 1995
10 BURNS Callum F R 1.74 /59" 727159 23 NOV 1996
11 HEATHER Thomas D R 1.80/511" 76/ 168 28 DEC 1996
12 TERLESK Evan D R 1.80/5"11" 77/170 25 JAN 1994
13 COSLETT George D R 1.83/6'0" 78/172 13 APR 1994
15 ROTH Benedict F L 1.85/6'1" 84/185 29 APR 1996
17 DARLING Tristan F L 1.84/6'0" 85/187 20 SEP 1994
18 HARRISON Shaun F R 1.86/6'1" 83/183 28 APR 1994
19 LEISHMAN Logan D L 1.94/6'4" 90/198 26 APR 1995
20 BIGSBY Richard GK L 1.80/5"1" 73 /161 11 JAN 1994
21 WILLIAMS Josh D R 1.94/6'4" 87/192 24 MAR 1995
22 RICHARDS Thomas D R 1.92/6'4" 90/198 21 JAN 1994
23 FRASER Blake F L 1.78/510" 84/185 20 APR 1996
24 FREAR Lachlan D R 1.80/511" 92/203 6 OCT 1996

Total: 18 players and 2 goalkeepers

Team Officials:

Botany Swarm

Botany Swarm

Botany Swarm
Southern Stampede
Southern

Canterbury Red Devils
Canterbury

Southern Stampede
Botany Swarm
Auckland

Dunedin Thunder
Dunedin Thunder
Dunedin Thunder
Dunedin Thunder
Auckland

Canterbury
Canterbury
Canterbury Red Devils
Botany Swarm
Southern Stampede

Assistant Coach: ALBRIGHT Jonathan
Team Staff: HAY Grant
Physiotherapist: LEWIS Israel

Head Coach: REID Stephen
General Manager: SCOTT William

Facts and Figures:

Average age: 18
Average height: 1.84/6'1"
Average weight: 82/181

Citizenship Date of Birth
CAN 25 JUL 1976
NZL 18 JUN 1957
NZL 10 AUG 1986
NZL 5 MAR 1985
NZL 21 OCT 1965

L Shoots or catches Left

NOTE

* Registration date of single players is only shown when different from Initial Registration date

LEGEND

D Defence F Forward GK Goalkeeper

No Jersey number Pos Position R  Shoots or catches Right
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IIHF ICE HOCKEY U20 WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP DIV i

ICE HOCKEY

TEAM ROSTER

As of SAT 11 JAN 2014

Initial Registration 11 JAN 2014

RSA - South Africa

Shoots/ Height

Registration

Catches m/ftin Date of Birth

2 FOURIE Ryan F R 1.74 /59" 70/154 20 FEB 1996
4 THORNTON Keegan F R 1.73/5'8" 70/154 20 JUN 1996
5 KROTZ Wesley F R 1.73/5'8" 72/159 31 AUG 1995
6 du PREEZ Spencer F R 1.76/5'9" 59/130 6 FEB 1995
7 KOTZE Philip F R 1.82/6'0" 82/181 25 MAR 1994
8 BOTHA Xander F L 1.81/511" 74 /163 6 OCT 1994
9 WHITFORD Darion F R 1.74/5'9" 63/139 10 FEB 1995
10 OBERY Alex F R 1.71/57" 63/139 10 FEB 1996
11 VERWEY Denzil D L 1.74/5'9" 68/150 31 MAR 1995
12 YOUNG Ruebin D R 1.60/5'3" 70/154 30 MAR 1995
14 VISSER Luwandre D R 1.70/5'7" 66/146 13 DEC 1994
15 MALGAS Reelan D R 1.60/5'3" 65/143 4 SEP 1995
17 COMPTON Dylan F R 1.70/57" 65/143 5 MAR 1997
18 HUSSELMAN Brandon D R 1.85/6"1" 72/159 8 AUG 1997
19 FISHER Daniel D R 1.88/62" 68/150 27 JUN 1995
20 PRETORIUS Charl GK R 1.81/511" 64 /141 19 FEB 1997
21 AUSTIN Kai F R 1.75/5'9" 72/159 27 NOV 1995
23 CROUCH Bradley D R 1.82/6'0" 78/172 5 JUN 1994
24 BREMNER Callum D R 1.76/5'9" 65/143 12 OCT 1994
25 STRYDOM Marcello GK R 1.85/6'1" 90/198 15 SEP 1997

Total: 18 players and 2 goalkeepers

Team Officials:

Cape Town Penguins
Pretoria Capitals

Cape Town Penguins
Pretoria Capitals
Pretoria Capitals
Pretoria Capitals
Pretoria Ice Hawks
Cape Town Penguins
Pretoria Capitals

Cape Town Penguins
Pretoria Capitals
Pretoria Ice Hawks
Kempton Park Sabres
Pretoria Capitals
Johannesburg Vipers
Northwood School
Kempton Park Scorpions
Durban Knights
Johannesburg Wildcats
Kempton Park Sabres

Citizenship Date of Birth

Team Staff: BOTHA Nicholas RSA 21 MAY 1964
Physiotherapist: EYDEN Devlin RSA 3 JAN 1986
Equipment Manager: GONSALVES Jason RSA 4 SEP 1992
Assistant Coach: MAGMOED Deen RSA 2 MAY 1990
Head Coach: MARAIS Andre RSA 13 AUG 1981
General Manager: BOTHA Antoinette RSA 1 FEB 1968
Facts and Figures:
Average age: 18
Average height: 1.75/5'9"
Average weight: 70/ 154

NOTE

* Registration date of single players is only shown when different from Initial Registration date

LEGEND

D Defence F Forward GK Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left

No Jersey number Pos Position R  Shoots or catches Right
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IIHF ICE HOCKEY U20 WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP DIV i

ICE HOCKEY

TEAM ROSTER

As of SAT 11 JAN 2014

Initial Registration 11 JAN 2014

TUR - Turkey

Shoots/ Height

= Catches m/ftin Date of Birth

No Name

Registration

1 BAYBURTLU Tolga GK L 1.72/5'8" 78/172 17 AUG 1994
2 DORU Eren D R 1.71/57" 63/139 2 MAR 1997
3 OZDEMIR Mertcan F R 1.72/58" 72/159 14 APR 1994
4 FANER Emre D R 1.76 /59" 75/165 24 MAR 1994
5 SAVAS Emrah D R 1.73/58" 67/148 1 APR 1997
6 INANC Abdulkadir F L 1.65/5'5" 65/143 5 SEP 1995
7 SECER Huseyin D R 1.76 /59" 70/154 28 JUN 1998
8 DEMIRER Alihan D R 1.78 /510" 80/176 21 AUG 1995
9 AKAY Batuhan D R 1.76 /59" 73/161 3 MAR 1995
10 TAKAR Sefa F R 1.75/5'9" 67/148 25 JUN 1997
11 FANER Fatih D R 1.77 /510" 65/ 143 12 MAR 1997
12 HARS Ahmet F L 1.71/57" 70/154 6 MAY 1996
13 ERDEM Firat D R 1.73/58" 75/165 21 APR 1994
14 KAVAZ Sefa F L 1.60/5'3" 56/123 17 JUL 1997
15 BAKAL Ferhat F L 1.83/6'0" 67/148 16 MAR 1998
18 SOLAK Gokalp F R 1.80/5"11" 68/150 16 NOV 1994
19 BAHCE Mustafa F R 1.76/5'9" 66/ 146 25 NOV 1997
20 AKIN Berk GK L 1.71/57" 75/165 14 NOV 1996
22 KAMIS Doruk F R 1.75/5'9" 68/150 22 MAY 1994
23 UZUNALI Ogun F L 1.78 /510" 72/159 8 APR 1996

Total: 18 players and 2 goalkeepers

Team Officials:

Erzurum GSK

Izmit Kagit

BB Ankara

Erzurum GSK

Erzurum GSK

Erzurum GSK

Erzurum GSK

Izmit Kagit

Izmit Kagit

Erzurum GSK

Erzurum GSK

Erzurum GSK

Baskent Yildizlari Ankara
Erzurum GSK

Izmit Kagit

Baskent Yildizlari Ankara
BB Ankara

BB Ankara

1zmit Kagit

Izmit Kagit

ABAYLI Cafer

Assistant Coach:

Head Coach: GOCMEN Tarik
Team Staff: KURUDIREK Irfan
Assistant Coach: OGUZ Ibrahim
Team Leader: SOLAK Hadi

General Manager: TOZUNLER Ferhat

Facts and Figures:

Citizenship Date of Birth
TUR 5 MAY 1979
TUR 3 SEP 1975
TUR 18 JUL 1987
TUR 12 NOV 1978
TUR 21 OCT 1954
TUR 9 JUN 1984

Average age: 17
Average height: 1.74/5'8"
Average weight: 70/ 154
NOTE
* Registration date of single players is only shown when different from Initial Registration date
LEGEND
D Defence F Forward GK Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey number Pos Position R  Shoots or catches Right
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Playing Statistics

No Name

-

A A A A A A
ONOO W 200N abhwwidN

NNNN =
S~ W -2 00

BRUYNINCKX Neil
van EGDOM Michael
van ESPEN Arne
BUELENS Jentl
VERTESSEN Ruben

van NOTEN Patrick
OP de BEECK Anton
CORNELIS Paul
GORIS Emiel
BOLLUE Quintin

MONDELAERS Erik

van der VELDE Jenne

de SMET Yoren
MICHAUX Randhall
VERHAEGEN Bryan

MILPAS AxI
EVERS Keanu
NEVEN Frank

KOLODZIEJCZYK Andy
van den BOSCH Mathias

Goalkeeping Statistics

PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM

As of SAT 18 JAN 2014
Including Game #15

BEL - Belgium

Pos GP
GK 5
F 5
D 5
D 5
F 5
F 5
F 5
F 5
F 5
F 5
D 5
F 5
F 5
F 5
F 5
F 5
GK 5
D 5
F 5
D 5

G A PTS PIM +/- GWG PPG SHG SOG SG%
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
5 7 12 0 +6 1 1 3 27 1852
0 3 3 20 +7 0 0 0 7 0.00
1 1 2 6 +5 0 1 0 7 14.29
0 1 1 0 +1 0 0 0 3 0.00
5 5 10 10 +11 1 1 0 30 16.67
0 3 3 6 +2 0 0 0 5 0.00
4 4 8 4 +5 0 3 0 16 25.00
2 5 7 4 +7 0 0 0 7 28.57
3 1 4 8 +5 1 1 1 17 1765
1 9 10 2 49 0 0 1 10 10.00
2 2 4 6 +5 1 0 0 14 1429
2 6 8 10 +5 1 1 0 25 8.00
2 1 3 2 +3 0 0 0 6 33.33
1 4 5 0 +5 0 0 0 8 1250
2 1 3 12 +7 0 0 1 7 28.57
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
6 5 11 16 +10 0 5 0 23 26.09
11 2 4 +2 0 1 0 16 6.25
0 1 1 4 +3 0 0 0 1 0.00

No Name GPT GKD GPI MIP MIP% GA SVS SOG SVS% GAA SOW L
1 BRUYNINCKX Neil 5 5 5 300:00 100.00 3 61 64 95.31 0.60 350

20 EVERS Keanu 5 5 0 00:00 0.00 O 0 0 0.00 0 000

LEGEND

A Assists D Defence F Forward

G Goals GA Goals against GAA  Goals against as average per 60 minutes

GK  Goalkeeper GKD  Goalkeeper dressed GP Number of games played

GPlI  Games played indeed GPT Number of games played by team GWG Game winning goals

L Number of games lost MIP Minutes and seconds played MIP% MIP as percentage

No Jersey number PIM Penalties in minutes Pos Position on team

PPG Power play goals PTS Points SG% Percentage of goals from total shots

SHG Shorthanded goals SO Shutouts SOG  Shots on goal

SVS Saves SVS% SVS as percentage of total SOG w Number of games won

+- Plus/minus net

IHM3

64000_83 32.0
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IIHF ICE HOCKEY U20 WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP DIV i

ICE HOCKEY

Playing Statistics

PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM

As of SAT 18 JAN 2014
Including Game #15

BUL - Bulgaria

No Name Pos GP G A PTS PIM +/- GWG PPG SHG SOG SG%
1 VIDENOV Dimitar GK 5 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
2 MLADENOV Reymand D 5 0 O 0 6 -2 0 0 0 0 0.00
3 IVANOV Bogdan D 4 0 1 1 33 -2 0 0 0 3 0.00
4 GENKOV Atanas F 5 1 1 2 0o -2 0 1 0 2 50.00
5 DAVIDOV Kostadin F 5 0 0 0 0o -1 0 0 0 5 0.00
6 VIDENOV Vasil F 5 0 O 0o 12 -1 0 0 0 2 0.00
8 EFTIMOV Maksim F 5 1 0 1 10 -10 0 0 0 22 455
9 VASILEV Aleksandar D 5 0 1 1 31 -7 0 0 0 0 0.00

10 GACHEV Yanaki F 5 0 0 0 0 -12 0 0 0 1 0.00

11 GEORGIEV Tomislav F 5 0 1 1 271 7 0 0 0 10 0.00

13 TALEV Martin F 5 0 1 1 24 -1 0 0 0 9 0.00

14 BOTSEV Valentin F 4 1 0 1 27 -9 0 0 0 8 1250

16 SEMKOV Kristian F 5 1 0 1 0 -1 0 0 0 2 50.00

17 DIKOV Veselin F 5 0 1 1 0o -7 0 0 0 10 0.00

19 DIMITROV Georgi D 5 0 O 0 0 -3 0 0 0 1 0.00

20 NIKOLOV Nikolay GK 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00

21 PANEV Aleksandar F 4 0 O 0 2 -6 0 0 0 8 0.00

22 BLAGOEV Georgi F 5 0 O 0 0 4 0 0 0 1 0.00

23 BOZHANOV Nikolay D 1 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0.00

Goalkeeping Statistics
No Name GPT GKD GPI MIP MIP% GA SVS SOG SVS% GAA SOW L
1 VIDENOV Dimitar 5 5 5 253:25 84.16 23 146 169 86.39 545 004

20 NIKOLOV Nikolay 5 5 3 47:41 1584 10 29 39 7436 12.58 001

LEGEND

A Assists D Defence F Forward

G Goals GA Goals against GAA  Goals against as average per 60 minutes

GK  Goalkeeper GKD  Goalkeeper dressed GP Number of games played

GPlI  Games played indeed GPT Number of games played by team GWG Game winning goals

L Number of games lost MIP Minutes and seconds played MIP% MIP as percentage

No Jersey number PIM Penalties in minutes Pos Position on team

PPG Power play goals PTS Points SG% Percentage of goals from total shots

SHG Shorthanded goals SO Shutouts SOG  Shots on goal

SVS Saves SVS% SVS as percentage of total SOG w Number of games won

+- Plus/minus net

IHM364000_83 33.0
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IIHF ICE HOCKEY U20 WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP DIV i

ICE HOCKEY

PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM

As of SAT 18 JAN 2014
Including Game #15

MEX - Mexico
Playing Statistics
No Name Pos GP G A PTS PIM +/- GWG PPG SHG SOG SG%
2 MARTINEZ Gustavo D 5 1 2 3 10 1 0 0 0 9 1.1
3 BOLANOS Augusto F 5 0 2 2 6 +1 0 0 0 3 0.00
4 FERNANDEZ Ricardo F 5 2 1 3 6 +2 0 0 0 4 50.00
5 IBARRA Nestor F 5 2 0 2 2 +1 1 0 0 9 2222
6 RIVACOBA Miguel D 5 0 0 0 0 +1 0 0 0 4 0.00
7 BONILLA Raul D 5 0 1 1 2 0 0 0 0 1 0.00
8 COBO Jean F 5 1 1 2 6 +1 1 1 0 13 7.69
9 FLORES Kaleb D 5 0 O 0 10 0 0 0 0 6 0.00
10 BARRON David F 5 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 7 14.29
15 COLAS Miguel D 5 2 0 2 6 +1 1 0 1 25 8.00
16 ALVA Fabian F 5 0 1 1 2 -1 0 0 0 3 0.00
17 BALCARCEL Cuauhtemoc F 5 1 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 8 1250
18 GUTIERREZ Mauricio F 5 0 2 2 2 +3 0 0 0 7 0.00
19 ARJONA Bruno F 5 1 2 3 4 +2 0 0 0 3 33.33
20 PEREZ Jaime GK 5 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
21 DIAZ Salvador F 5 1 1 2 0 +2 0 0 0 5 20.00
22 DUENAS Jorge D 5 0 1 1 12 0 0 0 0 7 0.00
23 PEREZ Jorge F 5 2 0 2 8 -2 0 2 0 16 1250
24 GARCIA Arturo F 5 2 0 2 8 +2 0 1 0 7 2857
25 ALBRECHT Richard GK 5 0 O 0 2 0 0 0 0 0.00
Goalkeeping Statistics
No Name GPT GKD GPI MIP MIP% GA SVS SOG SVS% GAA SOW L
20 PEREZ Jaime 5 5 3 126:18 4145 1 34 35 9714 048 120
25 ALBRECHT Richard 5 5 3 178:24 58.55 10 98 108 90.74 3.36 002
LEGEND
A Assists D Defence F Forward
G Goals GA Goals against GAA  Goals against as average per 60 minutes
GK  Goalkeeper GKD  Goalkeeper dressed GP Number of games played
GPlI  Games played indeed GPT Number of games played by team GWG Game winning goals
L Number of games lost MIP Minutes and seconds played MIP% MIP as percentage
No Jersey number PIM Penalties in minutes Pos Position on team
PPG Power play goals PTS Points SG% Percentage of goals from total shots
SHG Shorthanded goals SO Shutouts SOG  Shots on goal
SVS Saves SVS% SVS as percentage of total SOG w Number of games won
+- Plus/minus net

IHM364000_83 34.0
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Playing Statistics

No Name

1 DIX Jakeb
McCOMBE Blake

HENDERSON Aaron

BROWN Monty

JAGAU Kevin
8 KENNEDY Tayler

2
4
5 DRAKE Quinn
6
7

10 BURNS Callum

11 HEATHER Thomas

12 TERLESK Evan

13 COSLETT George
15 ROTH Benedict
17 DARLING Tristan

19 LEISHMAN Logan

20 BIGSBY Richard
21  WILLIAMS Josh

23 FRASER Blake
24 FREAR Lachlan

Goalkeeping Statistics

HARRISON Shaun

RICHARDS Thomas

PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM

As of SAT 18 JAN 2014
Including Game #15

NZL - New Zealand

Pos GP
GK

[¢;]

OmMOO@ OTMmMmMO OTCOTT™T OO0OTMO
GO awLwo OO o g og oo oo,

G A PTS PIM +/- GWG PPG SHG SOG SG%

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
1 1 2 6 +5 0 0 0 5 20.00
7 3 10 10 +8 0 3 1 40 17.50
0 3 3 24 +11 0 0 0 10 0.00
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
3 5 8 0 +10 0 0 2 19 1579
1.7 8 16 +8 1 0 0 17 588
2 3 5 4 +7 1 0 0 11 18.18
0 0 0 4 +8 0 0 0 7 0.00
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0.00
0 2 2 8 +9 0 0 0 14 0.00
4 4 8 2 +5 2 1 0 17 2353
2 1 3 36 +8 0 0 0 14 1429
3 7 10 10 +9 0 0 0 19 1579
0 0 0 0 +2 0 0 0 0 0.00
0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0.00
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
0 4 4 10 +10 0 0 0 8 0.00
0 0 0 2 +2 0 0 0 1 0.00
6 1 7 0 +5 0 2 0 19 3158

No Name GPT GKD GPI MIP MIP% GA SVS SOG SVS% GAA SOW L
1 DIX Jakeb 5 5 2 99:35 3324 O 25 25 100.00 0.00 120
20 BIGSBY Richard 5 5 4 200:00 66.76 6 67 73 9178 1.80 121
LEGEND
A Assists D Defence F Forward
G Goals GA Goals against GAA  Goals against as average per 60 minutes
GK  Goalkeeper GKD  Goalkeeper dressed GP Number of games played
GPlI  Games played indeed GPT Number of games played by team GWG Game winning goals
L Number of games lost MIP Minutes and seconds played MIP% MIP as percentage
No Jersey number PIM Penalties in minutes Pos Position on team
PPG Power play goals PTS Points SG% Percentage of goals from total shots
SHG Shorthanded goals SO Shutouts SOG  Shots on goal
SVS Saves SVS% SVS as percentage of total SOG w Number of games won
+- Plus/minus net
IHM364000_83 35.0 Report Created SAT 18 JAN 2014 22:23 GMT+2 Page 1/1
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ICE HOCKEY

Playing Statistics

No Name

2 FOURIE Ryan

4 THORNTON Keegan
5 KROTZ Wesley

6 du PREEZ Spencer
7 KOTZE Philip

8

BOTHA Xander
9 WHITFORD Darion

10 OBERY Alex
11 VERWEY Denzil
12 YOUNG Ruebin

14 VISSER Luwandre
15 MALGAS Reelan
17 COMPTON Dylan

19 FISHER Daniel

20 PRETORIUS Charl
21 AUSTIN Kai

23 CROUCH Bradley
24 BREMNER Callum
25 STRYDOM Marcello

Goalkeeping Statistics

HUSSELMAN Brandon

PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM

As of SAT 18 JAN 2014
Including Game #15

RSA - South Africa

Pos GP G A PTS

F 5
F 5
F 5
F 5
F 5
F 5
F 5
F 5
D 5
D 5
D 5
D 5
F 5
D 5
D 5
GK 5
F 5
D 5
D 5
GK 5

PIM +/- GWG PPG SHG SOG SG%

0 0 0 0 -6 0 0 0 0 0.00
1 2 3 31 -6 0 0 0 13 769
0 2 2 14 5 0 0 0 8 0.00
2 2 4 14 3 0 2 0 8 25.00
0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
0 1 1 2 7 0 0 0 10 0.00
0 0 0 0 -5 0 0 0 2 0.00
0 0 0 8 -8 0 0 0 7 0.00
0 1 1 2 -6 0 0 0 3 0.00
10 1 0 -6 0 1 0 3 33.33
0 0 0 10 -6 0 0 0 4 0.00
0 0 0 4 -8 0 0 0 2 0.00
3 0 3 12 -8 1 2 0 9 33.33
0 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 4 0.00
0 0 0 2 A1 0 0 0 1 0.00
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
0 0 0 0o -2 0 0 0 0 0.00
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
0 3 3 4 -8 0 0 0 12 0.00
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00

No Name GPT GKD GPI MIP MIP% GA SVS SOG SVS% GAA SOW L
20 PRETORIUS Charl 5 5 5 271:51 90.29 23 107 130 82.31 5.08 014
25 STRYDOM Marcello 5 5 2 29:115 9.7 3 11 14 7857 6.15 000

LEGEND

A Assists D Defence F Forward

G Goals GA Goals against GAA  Goals against as average per 60 minutes

GK  Goalkeeper GKD  Goalkeeper dressed GP Number of games played

GPlI  Games played indeed GPT Number of games played by team GWG Game winning goals

L Number of games lost MIP Minutes and seconds played MIP% MIP as percentage

No Jersey number PIM Penalties in minutes Pos Position on team

PPG Power play goals PTS Points SG% Percentage of goals from total shots

SHG Shorthanded goals SO Shutouts SOG  Shots on goal

SVS Saves SVS% SVS as percentage of total SOG w Number of games won

+- Plus/minus net
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TUR - Turkey
Playing Statistics
No Name Pos GP G A PTS PIM +/- GWG PPG SHG SOG SG%
1 BAYBURTLU Tolga GK 5 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
2 DORU Eren D 5 0 O 0 0 -3 0 0 0 0 0.00
3 OZDEMIR Mertcan F 5 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
4 FANER Emre D 5 0 4 4 10 -4 0 0 0 13 0.00
5 SAVAS Emrah D 5 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
6 INANC Abdulkadir F 5 0 1 1 0 -3 0 0 0 3 0.00
7 SECER Huseyin D 5 0 O 0 2 2 0 0 0 3 0.00
8 DEMIRER Alihan D 4 1 1 2 72 4 0 0 0o M 9.09
9 AKAY Batuhan D 5 2 0 2 0 +1 1 2 0 3 66.67
10 TAKAR Sefa F 5 0 1 1 2 -5 0 0 0 0 0.00
11 FANER Fatih D 5 0 2 2 10 -3 0 0 0 6 0.00
12 HARS Ahmet F 5 0 O 0 0 -3 0 0 0 5 0.00
13 ERDEM Firat D 5 0 O 0 2 -1 0 0 0 0 0.00
14 KAVAZ Sefa F 5 1 0 1 4 -1 0 0 0 2 50.00
15 BAKAL Ferhat F 5 0 O 0 4 5 0 0 0 7 0.00
18 SOLAK Gokalp F 5 4 4 8 31 4 1 1 1 28 14.29
19 BAHCE Mustafa F 5 0 0 0 2 -4 0 0 0 3 0.00
20 AKIN Berk GK 5 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
22 KAMIS Doruk F 5 0 1 1 31 -3 0 0 0 7 0.00
23 UZUNALI Ogun F 5 2 1 3 10 -1 0 2 0 8 25.00
Goalkeeping Statistics
No Name GPT GKD GPI MIP MIP% GA SVS SOG SVS% GAA SOW L
1 BAYBURTLU Tolga 5 5 2 32:49 1076 7 37 44 84.09 12.80 000
20 AKIN Berk 5 5 5 27211 89.24 17 121 138 87.68 3.75 023
LEGEND
A Assists D Defence F Forward
G Goals GA Goals against GAA  Goals against as average per 60 minutes
GK  Goalkeeper GKD  Goalkeeper dressed GP Number of games played
GPlI  Games played indeed GPT Number of games played by team GWG Game winning goals
L Number of games lost MIP Minutes and seconds played MIP% MIP as percentage
No Jersey number PIM Penalties in minutes Pos Position on team
PPG Power play goals PTS Points SG% Percentage of goals from total shots
SHG Shorthanded goals SO Shutouts SOG  Shots on goal
SVS Saves SVS% SVS as percentage of total SOG w Number of games won
+- Plus/minus net

IHM364000_83 37.0

Report Created  SAT 18 JAN 2014 22:26 GMT+2

Page 1/1




